C
S
UP
8x4 W.S.
8x
2
W
.S

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION
1 bk 1-22-16 new footwear deck
2 bk 1-27-16 add rfs stock
3 bk 1-28-16 adj camp pads to existing
4 bk 2-7-16 full width graphics
5 bk 2-10-16 printer power
6 bk 2-10-16 added approved stock units
FSFW FLOOR Fixture Tally
Fixture Name DESCRIPTION
SL Proto
Count
Actual
Count
Variance
from Proto
MEN'S 18" FRONT PEDESTAL DSG-NK-18PED-F 4 4 0
MEN'S 18" NESTING PEDESTAL DSG-NK-18PED-N 2 2 0
MEN'S 24" PEDESTAL DSG-NK-24PED 4 4 0
MEN'S 30" ACCESSORY FIXTURE DSG-NK-30AF 2 2 0
MEN'S 36" PEDESTAL DSG-NK-36PED 2 2 0
MEN'S 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM C DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4C 1 1 0
MEN'S 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM D DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4D 1 1 0
MEN'S 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM F DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4F 1 1 0
MEN'S 48" PEDESTAL DSG-NK-48PED 2 2 0
MEN'S FOOTWEAR BENCH DSG-NK-FWBENCH-V2 2 2 0
MEN'S SOCK FIXTURE DSG-NK-SFIXT 1 1 0
MEN'S TRAINING TABLE/BENCH DSG-NK-TT/TBENCH 1 1 0
RUNNING 18" FRONT PEDESTAL DSG-NK-18PED-F 6 6 0
RUNNING 18" NESTING PEDESTAL DSG-NK-18PED-N 4 4 0
RUNNING 24" ACCESSORY TOWER DSG-NK-24AT 3 3 0
RUNNING 24" PEDESTAL DSG-NK-24PED 8 8 0
RUNNING 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM C DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4C 1 1 0
RUNNING EQUIPMENT CENTER DSG-NK-REC-V2 1 1 0
RUNNING FOOTWEAR BENCH DSG-NK-FWBENCH-V2 1 1 0

WOMEN'S 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM B DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4B 1 1 0
WOMEN'S 48" MANNEQUIN PLATFORM C DSG-NK-PLTFRM4X4C 1 1 0
WOMEN'S 48" PEDESTAL DSG-NK-48PED 2 2 0
WOMEN'S BLEACHER TABLE DSG-NK-TBT 2 2 0
WOMEN'S FOOTWEAR BENCH DSG-NK-FWBENCH-V2 2 2 0
WOMEN'S TRAINING TABLE/BENCH DSG-NK-TT/TBENCH 1 1 0
Grand total: 64 64 64 0
FSFW WALL Fixture Tally
Fixture Name DESCRIPTION
SL Proto
Count
Actual
Count
Variance
from Proto
WALL 12' ACCESSORY DSG-NK-EWP12 1 1 0
WALL LIGHT BOX DSG-NK-LB 1 1 0
WALL PANEL - MEN'S DSG-NK-4FWWP 20 20 0
WALL PANEL - WOMEN'S DSG-NK-4FWWP 18 17 -1
40 39 -1